
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS - 2026 

 

EVENT COMPETITION DATES 
VENUE 

ENTRIES OPENING ENTRIES CLOSING 

Piano 
Saturday 16th - Sunday 17th May  

Bendigo Bank Theatre 

 
9.00am - 20th February 

2026 

 
11.59pm - 31st March 

2026 (or until sold out) Saturday 23rd - Sunday 24th May (if required) 

Woodwind, Brass, Percussion and Strings 

Solos  
Saturday 30th May 

 
Bendigo Bank Theatre 

 
9.00am - 2nd March 

2026 

 
11.59pm - 3rd April 2026 

Community Bands (VBL)  
Sunday 31st May 

 
Capital Theatre 

9.00am - 2nd March 

2026 

 
11.59pm - 3rd April 2026 

Vocal Competition Contemporary & Classical 
 
Saturday 6th June - Monday 8th June 

 
Bendigo Bank Theatre 

 
9.00am - 13th March 

2026 

 
11.59pm - 24th April 

2026 

 
Secondary Schools Instrumental 

 
Thursday 11th June 

 
Ulumbarra Theatre 

 
T.B.A. 

 
T.B.A. 

Classical Ballet & Theatrical Dance 

* Troupes 

* Solos, Duos, Trio-Quads & Championships 

 

 
Saturday 27th June - Monday 29th June Tuesday 

30th June - Friday 10th July 

 

 
Bendigo South East College 

 

 
9.00am - 13th March 

2026 

 

 
11.59pm - 8th May 2026 

Peter Ryall Memorial Choir Competition 

(Primary & Seconday School Choirs) 

Wednesday 5th August  
 

Ulumbarra Theatre 

 
 

T.B.A. 

 
 

T.B.A. 

 


